8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

(1)
(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)
(6)

(7)

ALASKA BAR

Board of Governors Meeting
Thursday, October 28, 2021

Roll Call and introduction of new Board members
Public Comment

Admissions

July 2021 Bar Exam Results (Executive Session)

Reciprocity and UBE applicants

Rule 43 ALSC Waiver

Character and Fitness Recommendation (2) (Executive Session)
Bar Rule 2, Section 3 & 4 Proposal

@O 0w

Budget
Lunch break

Information and Consent
A. ABA Young Lawyer Delegate Appointment

Liaison & Delegate Reports
B. ABA Delegate
C. Ninth Circuit Liaison

Staff & Committee Reports

D. Discipline
1. Discipline 3rd Quarter Report
2. Summary

E. CLE

F. Pro Bono

G. Building Subcommittee Report

Sexual Misconduct Statement
Standing Policy Fixes
Personnel Matter (Executive Session)

Adjourn
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