

Board of Governors Meeting

Thursday, October 28, 2021

8:30 a.m.		Roll Call and introduction of new Board members
8:45 a.m.	(1)	Public Comment
9:00 a.m.	(2)	Admissions A. July 2021 Bar Exam Results (Executive Session) B. Reciprocity and UBE applicants C. Rule 43 ALSC Waiver D. Character and Fitness Recommendation (2) (Executive Session) E. Bar Rule 2, Section 3 & 4 Proposal
10:45 a.m.	(3)	Budget
12:00 p.m.		Lunch break
1:00 p.m.	(4)	Information and Consent A. ABA Young Lawyer Delegate Appointment
		Liaison & Delegate Reports B. ABA Delegate C. Ninth Circuit Liaison
		Staff & Committee Reports D. Discipline 1. Discipline 3 rd Quarter Report 2. Summary E. CLE F. Pro Bono G. Building Subcommittee Report
2:30 p.m.	(5)	Sexual Misconduct Statement
3:30 p.m.	(6)	Standing Policy Fixes
4:00 p.m.	(7)	Personnel Matter (Executive Session)
4:30 p.m.		Adjourn